1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard� R7003_ED2_EF2 • 4/30/2025
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
NOT FOR NEW DESIGN
Built Into Tomorrow
Benefits
• Low power consumption (< 70 mW)
• Compact and lightweight
• Low magnetic interference

Miniature Signal Relays
ED2/EF2
Part Number System
EF2- 3 NU -L
Series Coil Voltage Latch Type Lead Type Packaging
ED2- = Through-hole mount
EF2- = Surface mount
1.5 = 1.5 VDC
3 = 3 VDC
4.5 = 4.5 VDC
5 = 5 VDC
9 = 9 VDC
12 = 12 VDC
24 = 24 VDC
Blank = Non-latch type NU = Standard
NJ = Trimmed
NUH = Minimum footprint
NUX = High solder joint reliability
Blank = Tube
-L = Embossed tape on reel
L9 = Embossed carrying
tape and Moisture barrier
bag, Humidity Indicator
Card. MSL 2a
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
2© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard� R7003_ED2_EF2 • 4/30/2025
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
NOT FOR NEW DESIGN
Miniature Signal Relays – ED2/EF2
Dimensions – Millimeters
ED2 Series
D Maximum B Maximum
P1P15.08
0.5 K
H Maximum
0.2
P2
P2
P3
B Maximum
0.2
D Maximum
P1P15.08 K
H Maximum
0.5
EF2 Series
D Maximum B Maximum
P1P15.08
0.5 K
H Maximum
0.2
P2
P2
P3
B Maximum
0.2
D Maximum
P1P15.08 K
H Maximum
0.5
Series D H B P1 P2 P3 K
ED2 (NU) 15.0 9.4 7.5 2.54 5.08 — 3.2
ED2 (NJ) 15.0 9.4 7.5 2.54 5.08 — 2.8
EF2 (NU) 15.0 10.0 7.5 2.54 5.08 9.5 1.0
EF2 (NUH) 15.0 10.0 7.5 2.54 5.08 7.5 1.0
EF2 (NUX) 15.0 10.35 7.5 2.54 5.08 9.0 1.35
General tolerance: ±0.2
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
3© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard� R7003_ED2_EF2 • 4/30/2025
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
NOT FOR NEW DESIGN